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Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Edgewater

SlowPlay

Wahoos

Nasty 3

Game of Bada Bing
Fresh prince of Helaire

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
Wahoos

The Cheetah

Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
Wahoos

The Cheetah

Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Nasty 3

Fear Boners

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Wahoos

Fear Boners

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Wahoos

Nasty 3

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Nasty 3

Fear Boners

118.10
144.20
164.60
183.25
147.45
149.45

114.50
152.05
117.75
145.85
154.40
134.70

105.30
135.80
120.70
136.60
132.20
108.20

146.55
156.45
142.85
147.85
191.05
142.80

99.45
176.00
148.90
134.55
102.70
163.20

114.60
163.80

89.40
192.40
121.60
128.05

93.90
135.05
167.80

78.10
142.90
148.55

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

He Hate Me SF7

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
The Cheetah

Fear Boners

SUPAFLEX DYNO
Mapletron Dynasty

SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Nasty 3

Fear Boners

Fresh prince of Helaire
Mapletron Dynasty

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
SlowPlay

Fear Boners

Nasty 3

Mapletron Dynasty

Fresh prince of Helaire

Wahoos

The Cheetah

Fresh prince of Helaire
Mapletron Dynasty
Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO

The Cheetah

Nasty 3

Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO
Fresh prince of Helaire
Mapletron Dynasty

Mapletron Dynasty
Fresh prince of Helaire
Fear Boners

The Cheetah

Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO

Fresh prince of Helaire
SUPAFLEX DYNO
The Cheetah

Wahoos

Mapletron Dynasty
Game of Bada Bing
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152.45
180.10
107.40
123.00
160.10
180.65

121.50
143.25
127.05
198.70
100.70
119.40

154.95
117.25
151.50
120.00
164.45
156.15

130.90
145.50
114.55
137.30
150.45
134.85

242.10
139.55
187.20
170.15
164.25
173.15

139.20
190.00
155.60
123.20
133.55
117.35

144.35

90.45
142.95
135.50
117.85
156.05
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Wahoos

The Cheetah

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Wahoos

The Cheetah

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
The Cheetah

Fear Boners

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
The Cheetah

Nasty 3

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Edgewater

SlowPlay

Wahoos

Nasty 3

Game of Bada Bing
Fresh prince of Helaire

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
Wahoos

The Cheetah

Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Edgewater

He Hate Me SF7
Wahoos

The Cheetah

Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO

116.75
124.65
102.30
111.85
114.85
146.05

136.55
124.10
136.30
112.75

92.55
164.10

67.40
151.05
100.85
184.10
102.15
123.60

131.85
159.45
111.50
152.05
140.35
160.80

93.00
112.05
123.50
114.10
129.20
185.65

83.85
190.50
97.65
108.70
140.50
94.65

64.45
134.15
114.00
139.30
187.35
139.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Nasty 3

Fear Boners
Mapletron Dynasty
Game of Bada Bing
SUPAFLEX DYNO
Fresh prince of Helaire

Fear Boners

Game of Bada Bing
Nasty 3

Fresh prince of Helaire
Mapletron Dynasty
SUPAFLEX DYNO

SUPAFLEX DYNO
Mapletron Dynasty
Wahoos

Nasty 3

Game of Bada Bing
Fresh prince of Helaire

Game of Bada Bing
Wahoos

SUPAFLEX DYNO
Fear Boners
Mapletron Dynasty
Fresh prince of Helaire

He Hate Me SF7

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
The Cheetah

Fear Boners

SUPAFLEX DYNO
Mapletron Dynasty

SlowPlay

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Nasty 3

Fear Boners

Fresh prince of Helaire
Mapletron Dynasty

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
SlowPlay

Fear Boners

Nasty 3

Mapletron Dynasty

Fresh prince of Helaire
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120.80
103.00
110.55
173.85
131.95
140.00

95.45
95.00
115.45
111.70
105.20
129.85

93.95
112.90
81.05
156.15
130.75
133.05

165.25
115.10
126.00
130.40
102.80
138.85

178.00
117.00
106.00

99.60
111.25
146.65

103.85
140.20
110.70

91.75
162.55
143.30

123.60
142.70

99.75
135.25
126.50
188.85
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
The Cheetah

Nasty 3

Edgewater

Fear Boners

Game of Bada Bing
He Hate Me SF7
Mapletron Dynasty
SlowPlay
SUPAFLEX DYNO
Wahoos

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Cheetah

Nasty 3

Edgewater

Fear Boners

Fresh prince of Helaire
Mapletron Dynasty
SlowPlay

SUPAFLEX DYNO

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Wahoos

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Game of Bada Bing
Nasty 3

Edgewater

Fear Boners

Fresh prince of Helaire
Mapletron Dynasty
SlowPlay

SUPAFLEX DYNO

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9
Wahoos

128.70
154.85

74.60
131.95
141.05
118.65
109.05
134.50

54.75

67.70

142.20
102.75
46.70
83.15
165.10
115.70
132.80
83.20
130.55
66.65

137.55
114.90
38.80
117.65
211.95
98.05
127.60
93.80
86.45
116.30

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

The Magic SKOL Bus 1.9 121.15
Fresh prince of Helaire 102.55
He Hate Me SF7 197.65
Game of Bada Bing 165.65
He Hate Me SF7 135.65
The Cheetah 123.25
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